GmbH+Co. KG · Präzisions-Spannwerkzeuge · D-72144 Dusslingen · Tel.: (0 70 72) 92 98-0 · Fax: (0 70 72) 92 98-30 · www.zuern-tools.de
Räumwerkzeughalter für Innenprofi le
Broaching toolholders for internal profi les
zyl. Schaft - DIN 69880 VDI - DIN 69893 HSK
GmbH+Co. KG · Präzisions-Spannwerkzeuge · D-72144 Dusslingen · Tel.: (0 70 72) 92 98-0 · Fax: (0 70 72) 92 98-30 · www.zuern-tools.de
Räumwerkzeughalter + Räumstempel
Broaching toolholders + Broaching cutters
Zur Herstellung von Innenprofi len

 The return feed is to select between 0.1 mm and 0.5 mm / revolution.
- When broaching a new component for the fi rst time it is always advisable to take few test cuts at the lower feeds and speeds and then increase
 them until a suitable feed and speed is found, enabling effi cient and fast production of components.
- Experience has shown that even where upper range of feeds and speeds can be used it is advantageous to commence the broaching
 operation at a lower speed and feed until the broaching cutter is settled inside the drilled hole and then increase the speed and feed
 upwards to the selected maximum via the machine control.
- Subject to cutting edge wear the broaching cutter can be reground on the face, at an angle of 4 - 8°.
- Replacement cutters are readily available from the toolholder supplier.
GmbH+Co. KG · Präzisions-Spannwerkzeuge · D-72144 Dusslingen · Tel.: (0 70 72) 92 98-0 · Fax: (0 70 72) 92 98-30 · www.zuern-tools.de
 Art.-Nr. SW d g Art.-Nr. TORX d g
 08.020 2 8 48,00 08.T05 5 8 98,00
  08.025 2,5 8 48,00 08.T06 6 8 88,00
  08.030 3 8 48,00 08.T07 7 8 88,00
 08.040 4 8 48,00 08.T08 8 8 88,00
 08.050 5 8 48,00 08.T09 9 8 88,00
 08.060 6 8 48,00 08.T10 10 8 88,00
 08.070 7 8 48,00 08.T15 15 8 88,00
 08.080 8 8 55,00 08.T20 20 8 88,00
 08.100 10 8 55,00 08.T25 25 8 88,00
 12.060 6 12 55,00 08.T27 27 8 88,00
 12.080 8 12 55,00 08.T30 30 8 88,00
 12.100 10 12 55,00 08.T40 40 8 88,00
 12.120 12 12 70,00 08.T45 45 8 88,00
 12.140 14 12 70,00 12.T50 50 12 120,00
 12.170 17 12 78,00
 12.190 19 12 78,00  Sonderprofi le auf Anfrage
       Special executions on inquiry